Model Number Volume (L) Double Door
Option
Chamber
shape
Door
Movement
Chamber
Dimention
H x W x D (mm)
Power Supply
Logiclave LAB100V 100 No Cyclindrical Vertical 500 x 500 x 500 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB145V 145 No Cyclindrical Vertical 500 x 500 x 750 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB150V 150 No Rectangular Vertical 600 x 500 x 500 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB220V 220 No Cyclindrical Vertical 500 x 500 x 1000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB225V 225 No Rectangular Vertical 600 x 500 x 750 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB300V 300 Yes Rectangular Vertical 600 x 500 x 1000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB375V 375 Yes Rectangular Vertical 600 x 500 x 1250 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB435V 435 Yes Rectangular Vertical 660 x 660 x 1000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB585V 585 Yes Rectangular Vertical 660 x 660 x 1350 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB600 600 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 920 x 660 x 1000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB650V 650 Yes Rectangular Vertical 660 x 660 x 1500 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB800 800 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 920 x 660 x 1350 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB900 900 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 920 x 660 x 1500 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB960 960 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1200 x 800 x 1000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB1295 1295 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1200 x 800 x 1350 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4 kW
Logiclave LAB1440 1440 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1200 x 800 x 1500 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4kW
Logiclave LAB1900 1900 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1200 x 800 x 2000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 3-4kW
Logiclave LAB2565 2565 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1500 x 950 x 1800 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB2850 2850 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1500 x 950 x 2000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB3135 3135 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1500 x 950 x 2200 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB3420 3420 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 1500 x 950 x 2400 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB3590 3590 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 950 x 1500 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB3990 3990 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 950 2000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB4390 4390 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 950 x 2200 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB4725 4725 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 1250 x 1800 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB4780 4780 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 950 x 2400 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB5250 5250 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 1250 x 2000 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB5775 5775 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 1250 x 2200 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kW
Logiclave LAB6300 6300 Yes Rectangular Horizontal 2100 x 1250 x 2400 3 Phase, 400VAC, 4-6kWLo
gi
cl
av
eL
AB
  S
ta
nd
ar
d
Pr
od
uc
t R
an
ge
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part
number into the
search box on
our website.
The specifications listed in this
brochure are subject to
change by the manufacturer
and therefore cannot be
guaranteed to be correct.
If there are aspects of the
specification that must be
guaranteed, please provide
these to our sales team so that
details can be confirmed.
Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.
Tel : 01759 301142
Fax : 01759 301143